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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201103210000
88920

03/21/2011
11:39:04

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

CAMERON
HOMES LLC

201105130001
44130

05/13/2011
12:25:45

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

SANCHAZ
RODRIGO

201101200000
21040

01/20/2011
11:36:48

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

GARCIA
MASONRY

201101200000
21050

01/20/2011
11:36:49

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

GARCIA
PEDRO

201104150001
17510

04/15/2011
01:53:38

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

PEARL
FRAMING LLC

201104150001
17550

04/15/2011
01:57:35

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BASELINE
ELECTRIC INC

201104280001
28440

04/28/2011
01:11:00

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

SPECIALTY
MILLWORK
INC

201105130001
44120

05/13/2011
12:25:44

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

EZ BRICK

201105200001
51870

05/20/2011
03:43:55

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

GOMEZ TITLE
LLC

201109220002
80520

09/22/2011
10:26:48

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

MUNOZ
DRYWALL




201109220002
80530

09/22/2011
10:26:49

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

MUNOZ
ANTONIO

201109220002
80630

09/22/2011
10:42:41

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BURNETT
LEONARD

201109220002
80640

09/22/2011
10:42:42

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

LB SIDING

201110070002
99370

10/07/2011
01:08:46

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

KSH
CONSTRUCTI
ONLLC

201112160003
81850

12/16/2011
11:47:09

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

3D
MECHANICAL
LLC




