Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201103210000 88920	03/21/2011 11:39:04	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMERON HOMES LLC						Document
201105130001 44130	05/13/2011 12:25:45	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANCHAZ RODRIGO						
201101200000 21040	01/20/2011 11:36:48	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARCIA MASONRY						
201101200000 21050	01/20/2011 11:36:49	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARCIA PEDRO						
201104150001 17510	04/15/2011 01:53:38	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEARL FRAMING LLC						
201104150001 17550	04/15/2011 01:57:35	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BASELINE ELECTRIC INC						
201104280001 28440	04/28/2011 01:11:00	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPECIALTY MILLWORK INC						
201105130001 44120	05/13/2011 12:25:44	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EZ BRICK						
201105200001 51870	05/20/2011 03:43:55	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOMEZ TITLE LLC						
201109220002 80520	09/22/2011 10:26:48	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MUNOZ DRYWALL						

201109220002 80530	09/22/2011 10:26:49	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MUNOZ ANTONIO			
201109220002 80630	09/22/2011 10:42:41	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNETT LEONARD			
201109220002 80640	09/22/2011 10:42:42	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LB SIDING			
201110070002 99370	10/07/2011 01:08:46	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KSH CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			
201112160003 81850	12/16/2011 11:47:09	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	3D MECHANICAL LLC			